TelepresenceTM Collection
2009 Pricing
N E V E R S
®
Defining the Meeting Room
TM
Telepresence
Table of Contents

168" x 54" x 29"
216" x 54" x 29"
How to Order:
Please specify
Leg Finishes
1. Table Model Number with Edge Code
2. Base/Leg Color
3. Wood Species/Laminate & Finish - see page 5
4. Power/Communications included - see page 5
5. Wood Trim Laminate Tops
Standard Powdercoated Metal 3" Diameter
round table legs on levelers
Black
Platinum
Chrome: 10% upcharge
Table tops may be ordered with a laminate
inset in any standard Wilsonart Laminate
Model Number R/LIN
WOOD Edge Code 1
Reverse BevelAB
OvalAO
Lineal BevelAL
LV
Radius
Knife Self Edge
AR
KS
Bullnose
Knife PVC Edge
AZ
KV
Eased Lineal
Lineal Self Edge
AE
LS
Arc
Lineal PVC Edge
AX
WOOD Edge Code 2
WOOD Edge Code 3
LAMINATE Edge Code 4
Telepresence
Wood/Laminate Tables
Single Screen
Double Screen
Small Triple Screen
Large Triple Screen
N/TP1/09636
N/TP1/12048
N/TP1/16854
N/TP1/21654
$  6739 $  6298 $  5726 $  5039
$  11132 $  10404 $  9458 $  8324
$  14787 $  13819 $  12563 $  11056
$  18087 $  16904 $  15367 $  13523
6 To place your order or get answers to product questions or visitcall 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 www.nevers.com |
Telepresence
7| To place your order or get answers to product questions or visitcall 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 www.nevers.com
Overall Size
W x D x H Model Number
Wood
Edge Code

Unit ships complete with 2 Power Supplies. Each Power Supply consists of 6 outlet power strip with master on/off switch, 15 amp circuit breaker and 7' power cord.
TM
How to Order:
Please specify
1. Model Number with Edge Code
2. Wood Species/Laminate & Finish - see page 5
3. Options - see below
WOOD Edge Codes
OvalAO
Lineal BevelAL
RadiusAR
BullnoseAZ
Eased LinealAE
ArcAX
Reverse BevelAB
Telepresence Media Walls
TM
N/MTW/05624
N/MTW/11024
N/MTW/14624
$  9015 $  7934
$18025 $15862
$19920 $17530
Single Screen — 2-door with shelves
Double Screen — 4-door with shelves
Triple Screen — 4-door with shelves
LV
Knife Self EdgeKS
Knife PVC EdgeKV
Lineal Self EdgeLS
Lineal PVC Edge
LAMINATE Edge Codes
Optional:
Door Pulls standard on glass; optional on wood
Model Number H1
Silver or Black
Inlay End Panels
Model Number IN $450
Extended Top
Edge profile is on front edge only
For edge profile on front edge and ends specify:
Model Number TD $295 width increases by 4"
Glass Doors
Smoke glass doors standard
Frosted, Clear glass or Solid Wood optional
Contact Customer Service for pricing
Camera Shelves
Please provide equipment specifications and
dimensions and location at time of order
Custom Version
Equipment racks can be factory-installed
Please provide equipment specifications and
dimensions with power requirements at time
of order
8
Notes
To place your order or get answers to product questions or visitcall 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 www.nevers.com |
14125 21st Avenue North, Minneapolis, Minnesota 55447
P: 763.553.1632  |  800.242.2443  |  F: 763.553.1770  |  800.258.5591
©2009 Nevers Industries, Inc.
Nevers is a registered trademark
of Nevers Industries, Inc.
LIT16002
N E V E R S
®
Defining the Meeting Room